©® N o b~ W

Position

Child Care Program Mgr.

Child Care Prog. Supv.
Eligibility Worker
Eligibility Worker
Payment Specialist
Eligibility Worker-Hr
Quality Control Specl-Hr
Intake Specialist-Hr

Other Positions Held City
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Child Care Program
Child Care Program
Child Care Program
Child Care Program
Child Care Program
Child Care Program
Child Care Program
Child Care Program

Total Wages

$76,327
$56,438
$45,742
$44,268
$40,599
$40,390
$23,639
$18,969



