	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Child Care Program Mgr.		Norwalk	Child Care Program	\$76,327
2.	Child Care Prog. Supv.		Norwalk	Child Care Program	\$56,438
3.	Eligibility Worker		Norwalk	Child Care Program	\$45,742
4.	Eligibility Worker		Norwalk	Child Care Program	\$44,268
5.	Payment Specialist		Norwalk	Child Care Program	\$40,599
6.	Eligibility Worker-Hr		Norwalk	Child Care Program	\$40,390
7.	Quality Control Specl-Hr		Norwalk	Child Care Program	\$23,639
8.	Intake Specialist-Hr		Norwalk	Child Care Program	\$18,969